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POWERS Page 1 
Big Air Motocross- Saturday Race
08/06/2022
Race Results Race: 1 Printed:06:07 p
50 Sr.Limited
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 586 COB 2367586 Zayne Ward White Cloud, MI 1 1
2 124 COB 5008995 Pratt Parker Ludington, MI 2 2
3 279 COB 3928279 Roxzen Banks Manton, mi 3 3
4 / COB 3914318 Jace Vanderlind Sparta, mi 4 5
5 4 KTM 2380659 Logan Miller Fremont, MI 5 6
6 27 KTM 2426331 Reed Bowen Spring Lake, MI 6 7
7 324 KTM 2424061 Kadynce Overkamp Twin Lake, MI 7 8
8 515 COB 4129515 Brody Mcclellan Harrison, mi DNS 4

Race Results Race: 2 Printed:06:07 p
85 C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 948 KTM 4203948 Christian Hilton Macomb, MI 1 1
2 698 YAM 5050698 Keegan Suhr Breckenridge, MI 2 2
3 25 GAS 2363583 Parker Mcqueen Mt Pleasant, MI 3 3
4 989 KTM 3318062 Aiden Natividad Shelbyville, MI 5 4
5 417 YAM 5027669 Ryder Hayes Leroy, MI 4 5
6 50 KAW 2302680 Jaiden M. Anderson Crystal, MI 6 7
7 502 YAM 5088502 Jacob Gruss Mount Pleasant, MI 8 6
8 453 KAW 3927453 Bentley Apsey Bancroft, MI 7 8
9 7 YAM 2456639 Myles E. Everett Lansing, MI 9 10
10 989x HSK 5048989 Hudson Mensch Middleville, MI 11 9
11 14 YAM 5020672 Evan Graber Barryton, MI 10 11
12 23 YAM 2350712 Easton Sizemore Zeeland, MI 13 12
13 870 YAM 3318870 Chanclar Lucas Holland, OH 12 14
14 32 YAM 3272032 Landon Pahl Highland, MI 14 13

Race Results Race: 3 Printed:06:07 p
14 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 481 YAM 858237 David Miller Algonac, MI 2 2
2 970 KTM 256970 Damien Mccomb Owosso, MI 1 3
3 535 HON 5090029 Ross Busscher Zeeland, MI 5 1
4 901 KAW 834901 Tyler R. Archambault Mancelona, MI 3 4
5 876 SUZ 2208876 Mic J. Hartuniewicz Sparta, MI 4 6
6 660 YAM 2246660 Tyler W. Rozanski Mancelona, MI 7 5
7 794 YAM 5029390 Nicholas Durden Reed City, MI 6 7
8 468 YAM 5048030 Matthew Hickmott Kalkaska, MI 8 DNS

40 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 462 YAM 457462 Josh A. Krueger Indian River, MI 1 1
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2 275 YAM 433275 Jason Mccollum Muskegon, MI 4 2
3 129 YAM 268129 Chris Wickline Highland, MI 3 3
4 718 KAW 595043 Matthew J. Kosc Spring Lake, MI 2 4

30 B/C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 374 YAM 212611 Cody Miller Van Buren Twp, MI 2 1
2 590 KAW 648590 Jerry Stoken Kent City, MI 1 2
3 618 KAW 5018807 Benjamin Green Big Rapids, MI 3 3
4 714 KTM 2208440 Brooks Lesert Belmont, MI 4 4
5 / Unk 667036 Jason Devries Paris, MI 5 DNS

DNS 802 YAM 5041802 Ryder Ruschke Midland, MI DNS DNS
Race Results Race: 4 Printed:06:07 p
Schoolboy 1
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 216 KTM 2091216 Brock Stiener Crown Point, IN 1 1
2 27 KTM 2259897 Travis L. Becker Grand Rapids, MI 6 2
3 11 YAM 5010041 Matthew Goins Knox, IN 5 4
4 88 KTM 2420566 Cade Clarey Byron Center, MI 4 7
5 828 YAM 2311828 Ryder Newman Big Rapids, MI 3 9
6 15 KTM 5005035 Jake Basel Rockford, MI 7 8
7 81 YAM 5010047 Bryce Williams Hanna, IN 10 6
8 874 YAM 4097874 Lukas Perry Howard City, MI 14 3
9 612 KTM 3775612 Conner Mccomb Oxford, MI 13 5
10 786 KTM 5015786 Logan Malcomnson Leroy, MI 8 10
11 100 YAM 2083676 Maxx J. Powers Fremont, MI 9 12
12 116 HSK 3705116 Blaine Baney Mentone, IN 2 DNF
13 90 HSK 3253847 Kolton Woyame Onondaga, MI 12 11
14 28 KTM 3251819 Kaden Woyame Onondaga, MI 11 13

DNS 916 HSK 2206356 Blaine Allsop Harrison, MI DNS DNS
Race Results Race: 5 Printed:06:07 p
65 7-9
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 215 KTM 2367604 Levi Newenhouse Wayland, MI 2 1
2 2 YAM 2367585 Travis Blain Muskegon, MI 1 2
3 527 HSK 2363604 Braylen Overkamp Twin Lake, MI 3 3
4 586 KAW 2367586 Zayne Ward White Cloud, MI 4 4
5 469 KTM 5072469 Braxton Evans Elsie, MI 5 5
6 115 KTM 2394704 Gage Wolf Whitehall, MI 7 6
7 869 YAM 3318869 Cholsan Lucas Holland, OH 8 7
8 48 KAW 2311775 Dalton Miron Howard City, MI 6 9
9 47 KTM 2435584 Parker Prater Reed City, MI 9 10
10 140 YAM 5052140 Sylvie Parker Middleville, MI DNF 8

DNS 124 KTM 5008995 Pratt Parker Ludington, MI DNS DNS
DNS 990 YAM 5048990 Ezekiel Mensch Middleville, MI DNS DNS
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65 10-11
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 371 YAM 2307061 Mason W. Cleveland Clayton Twp, MI 2 1
2 417 KTM 5027669 Ryder Hayes Leroy, MI 1 2
3 10 KTM 5030825 Jace Bowen Spring Lake, MI 3 3
4 4/ KTM 2272001 Mackenzie Miller Fremont, MI 5 4
5 280 KTM 3928280 Oakley Banks Manton, mi 4 5

Race Results Race: 6 Printed:06:07 p
50 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 195 HON 578195 Shane Smith Newaygo, MI 1 1
2 450 YAM 350450 Sean Newman Big Rapids, MI 3 2
3 123 KTM 3031142 Bryan Sandberg Spring Lake, MI 2 3
4 1 KTM 3384648 Jack Brown Hudsonville, MI 4 4
5 320 SUZ 3914292 Richard Lockhart Leroy, MI 5 5
6 499 KAW 3839499 Robert Oleniczak Muskegon, MI 6 6
7 216 HON 222216 Todd M. Dravk Sand Lake, MI 7 7

60 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 822 KTM 2202835 Cliff M. Knudsen Howell, mi 1 1
2 281 KAW 2804281 Guy Sheridan Shelby Township, mi 2 2
3 668 KTM 3317668 Mark Sheridan Washington, mi 3 3

Race Results Race: 7 Printed:06:07 p
125 B/C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 216 KTM 2091216 Brock Stiener Crown Point, IN 1 1
2 100 YAM 2083676 Maxx J. Powers Fremont, MI 6 3
3 874 YAM 4097874 Lukas Perry Howard City, MI 5 5
4 11 YAM 5010041 Matthew Goins Knox, IN 4 6
5 612 KTM 3775612 Conner Mccomb Oxford, MI 9 2
6 828 YAM 2311828 Ryder Newman Big Rapids, MI 3 9
7 15 KTM 5005035 Jake Basel Rockford, MI 11 4
8 786 KTM 5015786 Logan Malcomnson Leroy, MI 7 10
9 81 YAM 5010047 Bryce Williams Hanna, IN 10 8
10 88 HSK 2369216 Mark Adkins Eaton Rapids, MI 12 7
11 443 HSK 5063770 Carson Kooiman Allendale, MI 8 12
12 116 HSK 3705116 Blaine Baney Mentone, IN 2 DNF
13 236 KTM 5092236 Calvin Gruss Mount Pleasant, MI 14 11
14 90 HSK 3253847 Kolton Woyame Onondaga, MI 16 13
15 4 YAM 3060713 Carter C. Crow Montague, MI 15 14
16 27 KTM 2259897 Travis L. Becker Grand Rapids, MI 13 DNS
17 114 GAS 2216656 Damon Lalande Grand Blanc, MI 17 DNS

250 B
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 901 KAW 834901 Tyler R. Archambault Mancelona, MI 1 1
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2 900 YAM 3064900 Brent Worth Mears, MI 3 2
3 374 YAM 212611 Cody Miller Van Buren Twp, MI 2 3
4 222 HON 2270330 Hayden Pawlowski Cheboygan, MI 4 4
5 660 YAM 2246660 Tyler W. Rozanski Mancelona, MI 5 5
6 22 SUZ 2423683 Gabriel Dewey Muskegon, MI 6 6
7 292 KAW 2213477 Arek Clark Coopersville, MI 7 7

Race Results Race: 8 Printed:06:07 p
65 Open
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 2 YAM 2367585 Travis Blain Muskegon, MI 1 1
2 215 KTM 2367604 Levi Newenhouse Wayland, MI 2 2
3 11 KTM 2367592 Barrett Wethington Big Rapids, MI 3 3
4 371 YAM 2307061 Mason W. Cleveland Clayton Twp, MI 4 4
5 527 HSK 2363604 Braylen Overkamp Twin Lake, MI 5 5
6 140 YAM 5052140 Sylvie Parker Middleville, MI DNS 6
7 990 YAM 5048990 Ezekiel Mensch Middleville, MI 9 DNS

Race Results Race: 9 Printed:06:07 p
55 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 822 KTM 2202835 Cliff M. Knudsen Howell, mi 1 1
30 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 590 KAW 648590 Jerry Stoken Kent City, MI 1 1
35 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 275 YAM 433275 Jason Mccollum Muskegon, MI 1 1
2 256 YAM 3192056 Mike Mcleod Caledonia, MI DNF 2

45 Plus
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 557 YAM 322557 Ray W. Roehlk Howell, MI 2 1
2 462 YAM 457462 Josh A. Krueger Indian River, MI 1 2
3 718 KAW 595043 Matthew J. Kosc Spring Lake, MI 3 3

Non-Current
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 39 KAW 3334175 Jacob Anderson Crystal, mi 1 1
2 320 SUZ 3914292 Richard Lockhart Leroy, MI 2 2
3 78 HON 2427329 Ryder Kirk Newaygo, MI 3 3
4 240 KAW 3182040 Mike Mondrella Jr Grand Rapids, MI 4 DNS

40 B/C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 195 HON 578195 Shane Smith Newaygo, MI 1 1
2 52 YAM 2249321 Scott M. Wahr Fruitport, MI 2 2
3 920 YAM 5029702 Eric Johnson Grant, MI 4 3
4 123 KTM 3031142 Bryan Sandberg Spring Lake, MI 3 4

Race Results Race: 10 Printed:06:07 p
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Mini Open
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 111 KTM 3325736 Billy Kildee Traverse City, MI 1 1
2 90 KAW 2278584 Jerryn Jones Twin Lake, MI 3 2
3 07 KTM 2222441 Eli Bazzett Cedar Springs, mi 2 3
4 24 YAM 3328024 Sam Adcock Portland, MI 5 4
5 4 YAM 2206350 Brody Miller Fremont, MI 4 6
6 948 KTM 4203948 Christian Hilton Macomb, MI 7 5
7 936 KAW 2363580 Colin Kramer Boon, mi 6 7
8 908 HSK 2316908 Beckett Martin Tustin, MI 8 9
9 107 HSK 5045922 Tyce Malcomnson Leroy, MI 9 10
10 438 KTM 2427438 Kaleb Lampan Hamilton, MI 10 11
11 4/ YAM 3060713 Carter C. Crow Montague, MI 12 12
12 453 KAW 3927453 Bentley Apsey Bancroft, MI 11 13
13 994 KTM 3704994 Wade Vanderlind Sparta, MI 13 14
14 989 KTM 3318062 Aiden Natividad Shelbyville, MI DNF 8
15 3 YAM 2320442 Ryder Goerbig Muskegon, MI 14 15
16 419 KAW 5040419 Laken Parker Middleville, MI 15 16
17 22 YAM 2320405 Skylar L. Goerbig Muskegon, MI 17 17
18 989x HSK 5048989 Hudson Mensch Middleville, MI 18 18
19 23 YAM 2350712 Easton Sizemore Zeeland, MI 19 19
20 594 YAM 3528594 Ezra S. Newman Big Rapids, MI 16 DNS

DNS 916 KTM 2206356 Blaine Allsop Harrison, MI DNS DNS
Race Results Race: 11 Printed:06:07 p
250 C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 100 KAW 5056574 Logan Klinker Caledonia, MI 2 2
2 910 HON 5056575 Matt Atwood White Cloud, MI 7 3
3 111 YAM 3258500 Ian Szalai Macomb, MI 5 5
4 443 HSK 5063770 Carson Kooiman Allendale, MI 3 8
5 324 KTM 5010299 Jaden Brown Hudsonville, MI 1 11
6 587 YAM 5048587 Colton Prow Onaway, MI 9 4
7 920 YAM 5052090 Harley Johnson Grant, MI 8 6
8 792 YAM 2206357 Tristan Holman Nunica, MI 6 9
9 05 YAM 2420566 Cade Clarey Byron Center, MI 10 7
10 381 YAM 823813 Dominic A. Wiersema Fremont, MI DNF 1
11 915 YAM 2426293 Tyler Simon Dorr, MI 11 10
12 988 HON 5048988 Jedidiah Mensch Middleville, MI 12 DNF
13 632 YAM 2420605 Tyler Jones Allendale, MI 4 DNS

DNS 33 YAM 5038217 Luke Robison Berrien Springs, MI DNS DNS
DNS 167 KTM 2394643 Gavin Koop Hudsonville, MI DNS DNS

Race Results Race: 12 Printed:06:07 p
Women 12 & up
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 025 YAM 2939025 Jamie L. Alfrejd Irons, MI 1 1
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2 27 KAW 3282931 Eden Siegers Holland, MI 2 2
3 27/ KTM 2302680 Jaiden M. Anderson Crystal, MI 3 3
4 446 KTM 2427446 Kaylee Lampen Hamilton, MI 5 4
5 383 HON 5052055 Lexi Upson Waterford, MI 6 5
6 836 KTM 5084951 Clarissa Cherry Grand Haven, MI 7 6
7 556 YAM 219556 Melissa Krueger Indian River, MI 8 7
8 505 KAW 5019277 Kennedy Young Spring Lake, MI 9 8
9 720 YAM 669127 Alexi Provo Indian River, MI 4 DNF

Open D Beginner
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 667 YAM 2436718 Graham Dyas Clarkston, MI 2 1
2 / YAM 2439277 Jayden Heyer Paris, MI 1 3
3 940 YAM 5073940 Richard Oleniczak Muskegon, MI 3 2
4 14/ KAW 5099390 Tyler Hosman Nunica, MI 5 4
5 7 HON 5019282 Lucas Young Spring Lake, MI 6 5
6 625 YAM 5054947 Michael Parker Ludington, MI 8 6
7 216 HON 2417856 Nathan Kenney Muskegon, MI 7 7
8 14 SUZ 5065162 Scott Lokers Big Rapids, MI 4 DNS

Race Results Race: 13 Printed:06:07 p
Schoolboy 2
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 324 KTM 5010299 Jaden Brown Hudsonville, MI 3 1
2 222 HON 2270330 Hayden Pawlowski Cheboygan, MI 2 2
3 587 YAM 5048587 Colton Prow Onaway, MI 4 3
4 216 KTM 2091216 Brock Stiener Crown Point, IN 1 DNS

DNS 114 GAS 2216656 Damon Lalande Grand Blanc, MI DNS DNS
Open A
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 535 HON 5090029 Ross Busscher Zeeland, MI 1 1
Open B
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 311/ KTM 667129 Trevor Lake Muskegon, MI 2 1
2 876 SUZ 2208876 Mic J. Hartuniewicz Sparta, MI 1 2
3 311 YAM 5017352 Logan B. Barendse Muskegon, MI 4 3
4 485 HON 601485 Connor Leary Grand Haven, MI 3 5
5 660 YAM 2246660 Tyler W. Rozanski Mancelona, MI 6 4
6 39 KAW 3334175 Jacob Anderson Crystal, mi 5 6
7 292 KAW 2213477 Arek Clark Coopersville, MI 7 DNS

Race Results Race: 14 Printed:06:07 p
85 Jr.
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 111 KTM 3325736 Billy Kildee Traverse City, MI 1 1
2 2 YAM 2367585 Travis Blain Muskegon, MI 3 2
3 936 KTM 2363580 Colin Kramer Boon, mi 2 3
4 908 HSK 2316908 Beckett Martin Tustin, MI 6 4
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5 994 KTM 3704994 Wade Vanderlind Sparta, MI 7 6
6 107 HSK 5045922 Tyce Malcomnson Leroy, MI 5 9
7 3 YAM 2320442 Ryder Goerbig Muskegon, MI 8 7
8 11 KTM 2367592 Barrett Wethington Big Rapids, MI 4 11
9 438 KTM 2427438 Kaleb Lampan Hamilton, MI 11 5
10 22 YAM 2320405 Skylar L. Goerbig Muskegon, MI 9 8
11 419 KAW 5040419 Laken Parker Middleville, MI 10 10

DNF 594 YAM 3528594 Ezra S. Newman Big Rapids, MI DNF DNF
85 Sr
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 90 KAW 2278584 Jerryn Jones Twin Lake, MI 1 1
2 4 YAM 2206350 Brody Miller Fremont, MI 3 2
3 07 KTM 2222441 Eli Bazzett Cedar Springs, mi 2 3
4 24 YAM 3328024 Sam Adcock Portland, MI 4 4

Girls 9-15
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 50 KAW 2302680 Jaiden M. Anderson Crystal, MI 1 1
2 446 KTM 2427446 Kaylee Lampen Hamilton, MI 2 2
3 32 YAM 2456524 Hailey Cleveland Clayton, MI 3 DNF

Race Results Race: 15 Printed:06:07 p
Open C
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 481 YAM 858237 David Miller Algonac, MI 1 1
2 381 YAM 823813 Dominic A. Wiersema Fremont, MI 4 2
3 794 YAM 5029390 Nicholas Durden Reed City, MI 3 3
4 111 YAM 3258500 Ian Szalai Macomb, MI 5 4
5 324 KTM 5010299 Jaden Brown Hudsonville, MI 2 7
6 792 YAM 2206357 Tristan Holman Nunica, MI 7 5
7 523 KAW 2439281 Jeremiah Parks Grand Rapids, MI 8 6
9 632 YAM 2420605 Tyler Jones Allendale, MI 6 DNS
10 988 HON 5048988 Jedidiah Mensch Middleville, MI 9 DNS

DNF 468 YAM 5048030 Matthew Hickmott Kalkaska, MI DNF DNF
DNS 167 KTM 2394643 Gavin Koop Hudsonville, MI DNS DNS

Vet Novice
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 55 HON 2379045 Trenton Schultz Six Lakes, MI 2 1
2 52 YAM 2249321 Scott M. Wahr Fruitport, MI 1 2
3 15 KAW 3099015 Aaron Lutterloh Trufant, MI 4 3
4 9 YAM 4173004 Nick Capisciolto Rockford, MI 3 5
5 207 YAM 2439282 Kyle Hansen Scottville, MI 5 4
6 63 HON 2393734 Cade Van Eyk Grand Haven, MI 6 7
7 499 KAW 3839499 Robert Oleniczak Muskegon, MI 8 8
8 720 YAM 5023720 Derrick Raville Indian River, MI 7 10
9 100 YAM 2398100 Anthony Salisbury Alma, MI 9 9
10 54 KAW 5054543 Dakota Lichner Montague, MI DNF 6
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DNF 802 YAM 5041802 Ryder Ruschke Midland, MI DNF DNF
Race Results Race: 16 Printed:06:07 p
50 4-8 Open
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 124 COB 5008995 Pratt Parker Ludington, MI 1 1
2 279 COB 3928279 Roxzen Banks Manton, mi 2 2
3 515 COB 4129515 Brody Mcclellan Harrison, mi 3 3
4 / COB 3914318 Jace Vanderlind Sparta, mi 4 4
5 4 KTM 2380659 Logan Miller Fremont, MI 5 5
6 41 GAS 3272041 Greyson Wickline Waterford Township, MI 6 6
7 344 KTM 5018344 Daxton Medema Muskegon, MI 7 7

Race Results Race: 21 Printed:06:07 p
50 Trail - Limited (Little Air
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 309 YAM 5029703 Ryker Chipperfield Lake Odessa, MI 1 1
2 1 YAM 2439136 Gatlyn Mesecar Lake Odessa, MI 4 2
3 442 YAM 2439135 Trace Mesecar Lake Odessa, MI 2 5
4 208 YAM 5085208 Mason Howard Tecumseh, MI 5 3
5 759 YAM 5088759 Brantley Hall Fremont, MI 6 4
6 462 YAM 5015535 Tucker Carpenter Spring Lake, MI 3 9
7 99 YAM 2420599 Cruz Powers Sparta, MI 8 7
8 280 YAM 5012586 Mccoy Newenhouse Wayland, MI 11 6
9 55 YAM 5054675 Jaxton Schultz Six Lakes, MI 9 8
10 56 HON 5092165 Sawyer Hileman Muskegon, MI 7 11
11 13 YAM 2366013 Race Newman Grand Rapids, MI 10 10
12 2 YAM 5031420 Cain Horton Burton, MI 12 DNS

Race Results Race: 22 Printed:06:07 p
65 Beginner (Little Air)
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 12 KTM 2435582 Collin Lokers Big Rapids, MI 2 1
2 717 YAM 2267608 Joslyn Ross Ravenna, MI 1 2
3 64 KAW 2424064 Nolan Sprik Jenison, MI 3 3

DNF 109 KAW 2423680 Johnathan Morrell Conklin, MI DNF DNS
Race Results Race: 23 Printed:06:07 p
50 SS Limited (Little Air)
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 309 KTM 5029703 Ryker Chipperfield Lake Odessa, MI 1 1
2 462 YAM 5015535 Tucker Carpenter Spring Lake, MI 3 2
3 208 YAM 5085208 Mason Howard Tecumseh, MI 2 5
4 99 YAM 2420599 Cruz Powers Sparta, MI 4 4
5 759 YAM 5088759 Brantley Hall Fremont, MI 5 6
6 517 KTM 2417857 Killian Green Evart, MI 6 7
7 03 KTM 5015935 Jameson Schmitt Walkerville, MI DNF 3

Race Results Race: 24 Printed:06:07 p
50 Wobbler** 1 (Little Air)
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Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2
1 03 HON 5067313 Brody Chase Parma, MI 2 2
2 488 YAM 5008488 Noah Howard Maybee, MI 1 4
3 412 YAM 2417854 Legend Duff Muskegon, MI 5 1
4 971 COB 5046971 Parker Sprik Jenison, MI 3 3
5 759 YAM 2452759 Maddox Medema Muskegon, MI 4 5
6 646 YAM 5053629 Seth Dilts Coopersville, MI 6 6
7 180 YAM 5081192 Jagger Newenhouse Wayland, MI 7 7
8 280 YAM 5081193 Jameson Newenhouse Wayland, MI 9 9
9 15 YAM 5056588 %ezra Carr Cedar Springs, M 8 11
10 3 YAM 5098412 Lucy Wolf Whitehall, MI 10 10
11 381 YAM 5092543 Memphis Wiersema Fremont, MI 14 8
12 519 HON 2417853 Ryder Cartwright Muskegon, MI 11 12
13 135 SUZ 5013530 Liam Mccomb Owosso, MI 13 13
14 323 YAM 5029323 Carter Wickline Highland, MI 12 14

DNS 118 YAM 5089168 Paxton Eacker Muskegon, MI DNS DNS
Race Results Race: 25 Printed:06:07 p
50 Jr./Sr. Beginner (Little Ai
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 64 HSK 2424064 Nolan Sprik Jenison, MI 1 1
2 03 KTM 5015935 Jameson Schmitt Walkerville, MI 2 2
3 086 KTM 5018086 Faris Stuart Grant, MI 3 4
4 121 HSK 2426292 Ryder Simon Dorr, MI 5 3
5 55 KTM 5054675 Jaxton Schultz Six Lakes, MI 4 5
6 21 COB 5092165 Sawyer Hileman Muskegon, MI 6 6
7 454 KTM 5022240 Carson Klein Grand Rapids, MI 7 7
8 2 YAM 5031420 Cain Horton Burton, MI 8 DNS

Race Results Race: 26 Printed:06:07 p
StaCyc 16edrive
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 99 Unk 2420599 Cruz Powers Sparta, MI 1 1
2 03 Unk 5067313 Brody Chase Parma, MI 2 2
3 88 Unk 5056588 %ezra Carr Cedar Springs, M 4 3
4 5 KTM 2421183 Braxton Hage Jenison, MI 3 4
5 798 Unk 2437932 Emmett Jewell Grand Rapids, MI 5 5
6 04 Unk 2439276 Sadielee Chase Parma, MI 6 6

Race Results Race: 27 Printed:06:07 p
Trailblazer (Little Air)
Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2

1 616 KAW 5091852 Joelle Rodriguez Grand Rapids, MI 1 1
2 17 KAW 5048507 Zaidabelle Stuart Grant, MI 4 2
3 113 HON 2417855 Korben Kenney Muskegon, MI 3 3
4 871 HON 2417851 Grady Johnson Jenison, MI 2 4
5 827 YAM 2439279 Chassi Kenney Muskegon, MI 5 5

Trailblazer Sr.(Little Air)
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Finish Number Brand Member # Name City,State Moto 1 Moto 2
1 991 YAM 5082530 Gabriel Mensch Middleville, MI 1 1

This report created using TRACKSIDE - Software for Race Promoters www.tracksidesoftware.com


